6501/18

on \$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MISSION I-TECH CANADIAN HOLDING COMPANY LTD.	03/18/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MISSION ITECH HOCKEY LTD.	
Street Address:	18103 TransCanada Hwy	
City:	Kirkland QC	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	H9J 3Z4	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6301719

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (514)954-1396

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (514)954-1500

Email: jqbisson@smart-biggar.ca

Correspondent Name: FETHERSTONHAUGH - SMART & BIGGAR

Address Line 1: 1000 De La Gauchetiere Street West

Address Line 2: Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Montreal QC, CANADA H3B 4W5

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 86421-76

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Marc Gagnon, Reg. No. 51,273

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Name dated March 18- 2005#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022390 FRAME: 0780



CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

Companies Act

Registry Number

3028372

Name of Company

MISSION I-TECH CANADIAN HOLDING COMPANY LTD.

I hereby certify that the above-mentioned company has with approval of the Registrar of Joint Stocks changed its name to:

MISSION ITECH HOCKBY LTD.

Registrar of Joint Stock Companies

March 18, 2005
Date of Name Change

PATENT

REEL: 022390 FRAME: 0781

RECORDED: 03/13/2009